D

Racun:

Kompanija:

Datum

kreiranja:

04.06.2018
04.06.2018
04.06.2018
04.06.2018

04.06.2018

Status:

-P‘rokhrjiién o

Proknjizen

Proknjizen

Proknjizen

Proknjizen

PREGLED NALOGA ZA PLACANIJE

Racun primaoca

Ime primaoca
520-0000000034673-40
nvo kult
510-0510954240019-21
mandic jovan
535-0000000000181-21
TEMKO d.o.0. Niksic, ul.
832-0000000001082-55
administrativna taksa
832-0000000001081-58

drzavni trezor- uprava za

Sifra:

121

121

121

121

121

Broj strane: 1

Vrijeme kreiranja: 12.06.2018

510-0000000000208-95 (Crnogorska komercijalna banka A.D. Podgorica)
OPSTINA HERCEG NOVI, HERCEG NOVI

Svrha placanja:

ispl.po odluci

povrat sredstava

ispl.po ugovoru

taksa

taksa

Iznos:
520.00
1,400.00

2,000.00

5.00




